
Achizitie materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 76232874

Data publicarii	06.12.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 467,48 RON - 467,48 RON

Descriere: SPUMA MANUALA 300ML DB 1 14.2857 14.29 BANDA PERFORATA 17X0.8X10M 3 16.8067 50.42 VATA DE STICLA PROFIT ECO 100MM(7.2MP) 1 100.8403 100.84 ROBINET BILA 1/2 IE 1 13.4454 13.45 MUFA PPRC 20 2 0.4202 0.84 SARMA ZINCATA 3.00 17.6 10.084 177.48 10401040 SARMA 1.18 1.8 7.9832 14.37 36360000050 LANT 63 PM3 3/8 35CM 1.3 1 52.1008 52.1 BANDA IZOLATOARE NEGRU 19MMX20M 5 5.042 25.21 55210 CAPSE TIP 53 10MM,/1000/ SET 2 3.3613 6.72 MUFA PE ALAMA 20X1/2 FILET EXT. 1 11.7647 11.76
